_ Change Order

@rrtw&. @5

o AIA Document G701 - Electronic Format OWNER[ ] ‘. i
: . , ' ‘ ARCH[TECT[ ] -
CONTRACTOR{ I

~ PROJECT:

s (name address)

“Roosevelt’ Park Ice Arena (Pre-Cast Components) .
Rapld Clty South Dakota

“;;-TOCONTRACTOR
Gage Brothers, Inc.
_P.0.Box 1526
SIOUX Falls, SD 57106

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER

“CDATE " October 1, 2001 R

~ -ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO 01002~PC e
~ CONSTRUCTION DATE: Apnl 17,2001 -
o ‘; CONTRACT FOR Pre-cast Components

"'he Contraf:t is changc*d as follows

r 1 Proposal Request No 1 Revxse the Panel Indent Detarls @ North Srde

o Total[_s196000]

o ,Not valid until SIgned by Owner, Architect and Contractor

‘The ongmal (Contract: Sum)(Guamateed—Ma*mum—Pﬁee) was..

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders. ..

- {The (Contract Sum)(Guaranteed-Maximum-Priee) prior to thxs Change Order

[ ss0a460.00]

(unchenged) by this Change Order in the amount of ..

;. The (Contract Sum)(Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) will be (mcreased)(éeereaseé)

T $1,960.00|

3 The new (Contract Sum)(Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) mcludmg thls Change Order wrll be RN - $310,420.00| :
" [The Contract Time will be (mefeaseé)(deefeased)(unchanged) by days. - » R
The date of Substantial Completxon as of the date of this Change Order therefore is: Auoust 8 2001

* NOTE: This summary does not reﬂect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Txme or Guarameed Maxxmum Pnce

which have been authorized by Construction Change Directives. -

* 'THIS DOCUMENT HAS IMPORTANT LEGAL CONSEQUENCES; CONSULTATION WITH AN ATTORNEY
1S ENCOURAGED WITH RESPECT TO ITS COMPLETION OR MODIFICATION.: AUTHENTICATION OF .' i

THIS EL I:CTRONICALLY DRAPTED AIA DOCUMENT MAY BE MADE BY USING AIA DOCUMENT D401

| ARCHITECT . CONTRACTOR
. Lund Associates, Ltd. - Gage Brothers, Inc.
1621 Sheridan Lake Road P.O.Box 1526

:Rapld /@/’5{)

(2 -,

,,

- By 3

CrtyofRapldCity" ]
- 300 Sixth Street”

* Sioux Fall, SD 57106 s Rapld Crty SD 57701

=‘,i‘:rDate // | /‘Date - /
/5 D/ S 50/%/&:

' AIA DOCUMENT G701 - CHANGE ORDER - 1987 EDITION - AIA - COPYRIGHT 1987 THE AMERICAN INS’I'ITUTEOF A

'ARCHIT ECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N. W., WASHINGTON, D. C,, 20006 5292

WARNING: - Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and is subject to legal prosecunon This document B
was elecu'omcally produced under license number 895000517 and can be reproduced without wolauon until 10/30/00 - c

T cdm a2 TN L YL AmAT tAnm s




